
 
2026  LENT PENANCE SERVICES 

  
Thursday, February, 26, 6:30pm - Church of the Nativity 

Monday, March 2,  7:00pm - St. Mary Star of the Sea 
Tuesday, March 3, 1:00pm -  Mission San Luis Rey 
Tuesday March 3, 6:30pm - Mission San Luis Rey 
Friday, March 13, 10:30am -  St. Peter The Apostle 
Friday, March 13, 6:00am -  St. Peter The Apostle 

Wednesday, March 18, 12:30pm -  St. Francis Assisi 
Wednesday, March 18, 6:30pm -  St. Francis Assisi 

Thursday, March 19, 7:00pm - St. John the Evangelist 
Monday March 23, 7:00 pm -  St. Thomas More 

Tuesday, March 24, 7:00pm -  St. Elizabeth Seton 
Wednesday, March 25,  7:00pm -  St. Patrick 

Friday, March 27, 6:30pm -  St. Marks 
Monday, March 30, 6:30pm -  St. Marks 

 
  


